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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Quarter Finals Group X Round 7 Match No. 49
Palais Tunis 27/07/2009 200907049-51-1/1

GERMANY SWEDENGER SWE26 31vs

12 : 14

Referee KRICHEN Samir and MAKHLOUF Samir

DRESRUSSE Nils
HULS Marco
BECKER A
SELLIN Johannes
SCHUBERT M
PRESTEL Beniamin
DRECHSLER Rene
GEPPERT Jochen
BENDER M
RUB Niklas
SCHLIEDERMAN M
PEKELER Hendrik
HORNKE Tim
KONIQ Felix

DRESRUSSE Nils
BENDER M

LARSSON Leo
GANIBEGOVIC Iris
ZACHRISSON Matti
SULJEVIC Almir
OTTOSSON Viktor
SCHEFVERT Erik
ADOLFSSON Martin
YSANDER Oskar
OLSSON Markus
CEDERHOLM Andrea
GERBESHI Flamur
ARRMAN Andreas
LONN Rickard
THYNELL Mattias

GERBESHI Flamur

 

GER

SWE

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.
Total

Rate

%
ASST ERR. WAR. 2’

DIS.
&

EXC.

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.
Total

Rate

%
ASST ERR. WAR. 2’

DIS.
&

EXC.

GER SWERuning
Score

Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

1
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
12
15
17
18
19
20

1
12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

12

3/6
2/7
3/5

0/1
0/1
1/1
2/7

11/28
3/7
1/4

4/11

0/4

5/6

2/4

7/14
7/18

7/18

2/2

1/1

3/4

6/7
0/3
1/5

1/8

1/1

5/6

1/1

7/8
1/7

1/7

1/2

2/3

1/1

4/6
1/3
0/4

1/7

1/1

5/6

6/7
2/6

2/6

1/1

1/3

0/1
1/1

3/6
0/3
2/3

2/6

1/2

2/2
0/1

1/1

4/6
0/3

0/3

0/1

2/3

2/4
0/1
0/4

0/5

2/2

1/2

2/2

5/6
2/4

2/4

0/1
1/2

1/3

2/3

2/3

2/2
2/3

3/6
2/7
4/6

3/7
0/1
3/6
3/3
4/10

26/51
4/18
5/22

9/40

1/1
4/6
5/6
7/8
2/7

1/1

6/8

2/2

3/5

31/44
12/38

12/38

 
 

100
 66.7

 
 50.0
 28.6
 66.7

 
 42.9
  0.0
 50.0
100
 40.0

51.0
 22.2
 22.7

22.5

 
100
 66.7
 83.3
 87.5
 28.6

 
100

 
 75.0

 
100

 
 60.0

70.5
 31.6

31.6

1

2
2
1

3

9

1

1

1

2

5

1
1

2

12
1

1

1
1

1
5
3

1

1
2

15

2
1
2
2

1

3

3

2

16

1

1
1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

4

PETERSENKlaus 

LUNDINAnders

YSANDER Osk

CEDERHOLM A

THYNELL Mat

SULJEVIC Al
ZACHRISSON 

ARRMAN Andr

OTTOSSON Vi
ZACHRISSON 

OTTOSSON Vi

SULJEVIC Al
THYNELL Mat
THYNELL Mat

OTTOSSON Vi
CEDERHOLM A

OTTOSSON Vi

ZACHRISSON 

CEDERHOLM A
SULJEVIC Al

OTTOSSON Vi

CEDERHOLM A

CEDERHOLM A
CEDERHOLM A

SULJEVIC Al

SULJEVIC Al

GANIBEGOVIC
OTTOSSON Vi

OTTOSSON Vi
SCHEFVERT E

SCHEFVERT E

ARRMAN Andr

ZACHRISSON 
 

9

11

15

4
3

13

5
3

5

4
15
15

5
11

5

3

11
4

5

11

11
11

4

4

2
5

5
6

6

13

3

1
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
5
5
6
6
7
8
8
9
9
9
10
11
12
12
13
14

14
15
15
16
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
26
27
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
31

1st Half
00:29
01:11
02:13
02:39
03:10
04:31
05:12
07:36
10:01
11:54
12:29
14:25
15:43
16:46
17:11
19:10
19:58
20:36
21:09
22:18
22:34
25:42
26:34
27:13
28:58
29:44

2nd Half
00:34
01:16
01:22
02:19
04:00
04:46
06:41
06:48
07:19
07:28
08:04
09:28
09:55
10:39
11:27
12:01
13:18
13:51
15:03
15:42
16:54
17:31
20:16
23:09
25:02
25:49
27:04
27:11
28:16
29:12
29:29

0
1
2
2
3
3
4
5
6
6
6
7
7
8
8
8
9
9
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12

13
13
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
26

GEPPERT Joc
HORNKE Tim

PEKELER Hen

KONIQ Felix
HORNKE Tim
PEKELER Hen

KONIQ Felix

GEPPERT Joc

RUB Niklas

GEPPERT Joc
KONIQ Felix

GEPPERT Joc

RUB Niklas

PEKELER Hen

KONIQ Felix

DRECHSLER R

HORNKE Tim

RUB Niklas

PRESTEL Ben

PRESTEL Ben

PRESTEL Ben

DRECHSLER R

BECKER A
BECKER A

SELLIN Joha

SELLIN Joha

 

10
19

18

20
19
18

20

10

15

10
20

10

15

18

20

9

19

15

8

8

8

9

4
4

5

5

Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots
FAST
BRK.

WAR.

BRK.
THR.

ERR.

FREE
THR.

2’

7M
THR.

DIS.

ASST.

EXC.

Fast Break

Warning

Breakthrough

Error

Free Throw

Suspension

7M Throw

Disqualification

Assist

Exclusion

Copyright: 27/07/2009IHF/ CHA
handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft

22:39.15

mailto:handball@126.com

